Monday, October 14

3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00-8:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Tuesday, October 15

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:15-10:30

10:30-Noon

Noon

1:15-3:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00-8:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Wednesday, October 16

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:15-Noon

Noon

1:15-2:30 p.m.

2:45-4:15
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

The Art of Transitional Ministry — Week 1 Course

October 14-18, 2019

Check-In & Registration
Welcome & Overview of the Week
Leadership Team Meeting

Dinner

Setting Our Intentions & Norms,
Formation of Learning Groups

Refreshments

Breakfast

Morning Prayer

Biblical & Theological Reflections on
Transitions & Change

Discernment of Call
TLunch
The Five Focus Points
Dinner

Self-Care, Boundaries,
and Ethics in Transitional Settings

Refreshments

Breakfast
Worship
Systems & Self Differentiation

Lunch

The Mission Review/Study & Dreaming

Attractional/Missional Models
Who is this for?
Searching, Interviewing, Negotiating,
Contracting

Dinner

Free Evening!

[ ocation

Mabee (Registration) Building

Trull #3

King Dining Hall

Trull #3

King Dining Hall
Chapel

Trull #3

King Dining Hall
Trull #3

King Dining Hall

Trull #3

King Dining Hall
Chapel
Trull #3
King Dining Hall

Trull #3

King Dining Hall



Thursday, October 17

7:30-8:30 a.m. Breakfast King Dining Hall
8:30-9:00 a.m. Morning Prayer Chapel
Tools for Transitions
Lenses to See: Congregational Size, Life Cycle,
9:15-Noon Timelines (others?) Trull #3
Adaptive Change: “Why Culture Eats
Strategy for Breakfast”
Noon Lunch King Dining Hall
1:00-2:45 p.m. Discover Your Conflict Management Style Trull #3
3:00-4:00 Worship in Times of Transition
4:15-5:00 Board of Pensions
6:00 p.m. Dinner King Dining Hall
Movie & Discussion with Refreshments
7:00 p.m. Note: This is an integrating exercise for the. Trall #3
week, not entertainment (though we hope it is
entertaining, too!)
Friday, October 18
7:30-8:30 a.m. Breakfast King Dining Hall
Learning Goals
8:45-10:00 a.m. Peer Evaluation — Peaks & Valleys Trull #3
Opportunities for Continued Peer Learning
10:00-10:30 Pack Up & Check Out of Rooms
10:30-11:30 a.m. Closing Worship & Communion Chapel

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.
You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.

Note: Schedule is subject to change, depending on the needs of the program.



