The Art of Transitional Ministry – Week 1 Course October 14-18, 2019

Monday, October 14		Location
3:00 p.m.	Check-In & Registration	Mabee (Registration) Building
4:30 p.m.	Welcome & Overview of the Week	Trull #3
5:30 p.m.	Leadership Team Meeting	
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-8:30 p.m.	Setting Our Intentions & Norms, Formation of Learning Groups	Trull #3
8:30 p.m.	Refreshments	
Tuesday, October 15		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Chapel
9:15-10:30	Biblical & Theological Reflections on Transitions & Change	Trull #3
10:30-Noon	Discernment of Call	
Noon	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:15-3:45 p.m.	The Five Focus Points	Trull #3
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-8:30 p.m.	Self-Care, Boundaries, and Ethics in Transitional Settings	Trull #3
8:30 p.m.	Refreshments	
Wednesday, October 16		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30-9:00 a.m.	Worship	Chapel
9:15-Noon	Systems & Self Differentiation	Trull #3
Noon	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:15-2:30 p.m.	The Mission Review/Study & Dreaming Attractional/Missional Models Who is this for?	Trull #3
2:45-4:15	Searching, Interviewing, Negotiating, Contracting	
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Free Evening!	

Thursday, October 17		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30-9:00 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Chapel
9:15-Noon	Tools for Transitions Lenses to See: Congregational Size, Life Cycle, Timelines (others?) Adaptive Change: "Why Culture Eats Strategy for Breakfast"	Trull #3
Noon	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00-2:45 p.m.	Discover Your Conflict Management Style	Trull #3
3:00-4:00	Worship in Times of Transition	
4:15-5:00	Board of Pensions	
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Movie & Discussion with Refreshments Note: This is an integrating exercise for the week, not entertainment (though we hope it is entertaining, too!)	Trull #3
Friday, October 18		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-10:00 a.m.	Learning Goals Peer Evaluation – Peaks & Valleys Opportunities for Continued Peer Learning	Trull #3
10:00-10:30	Pack Up & Check Out of Rooms	
10:30-11:30 a.m.	Closing Worship & Communion	Chapel

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.